10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Director Of Patient Care

Director Of Pharmacy

Clinical Lab Scientist

Director Of Information
Services

Director Of Diagnostic Services
Nurse Practitioner

Clinical Manager Rural Health
Clinics

Radiology Tech 3

Director Of Human Resources
Registered Nurse

Radiology Tech 3

Clinical Lab Manager
Registered Nurse

Director Of Accounting

Nurse Practitioner

Clinical Lab Scientist

Operating Room Supervisor

Special District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Department

Administration

Administration

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy

Laboratory

Radiology

Rural Health Clinic1

Rural Health Clinic1

Radiology

Human Resources

Emergency Dept.

Radiology

Laboratory

Emergency Dept.

General Accounting

Rural Health Clinic1

Laboratory

Surgery

Total Wages

$182,228

$157,820

$156,143

$152,083

$143,562

$141,199

$138,516

$131,860

$125,131

$124,219

$122,650

$115,392

$113,218

$109,490

$106,801

$105,200

$102,160

$101,852



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Physical Therapist

Director Of Patient Accounting

Registered Nurse

Radiology Tech 2

Registered Nurse

Clinical Lab Scientist

Registered Nurse

Risk Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Respiratory Therapy Lead

Radiology Tech 2

Registered Nurse

Radiology Tech 3

Director Of Staff Development

Registered Nurse

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Physical Therapy

Patient Accounting

Emergency Dept.

Radiology

Emergency Dept.

Laboratory

Skilled Nursing

Administration

Emergency Dept.

Acute

Laboratory

Laboratory

Respiratory Therapy

Radiology

Emergency Dept.

Radiology

Acute

Acute

$100,552

$100,247

$100,160

$97,851

$97,563

$97,292

$97,033

$96,466

$92,005

$91,735

$91,502

$88,417

$88,030

$86,864

$85,380

$83,169

$80,920

$80,821



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Radiology Tech 3

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Network Specialist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Director - Moms Project

Maintenance Worker 2

Registered Nurse

Chief Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Emergency Dept.

Acute

Radiology

Emergency Dept.

Emergency Dept.

Information Systems

Surgery

Acute

Emergency Dept.

Emergency Dept.

Skilled Nursing

Rural Health Clinic 2

Surgery

Community Education

Plant Maintenance

Emergency Dept.

Plant Maintenance

Administration

$80,654

$80,605

$77,864

$74,627

$73,224

$72,895

$72,638

$69,595

$67,937

$67,201

$66,606

$66,212

$63,896

$62,602

$62,216

$60,263

$59,628

$57,624



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Registered Nurse

Computer Technician

Registered Nurse

Physical Therapist

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Admitting Supervisor

Registered Nurse

Maintenance Worker 1

Administrative Assistant

Staff Accountant

Respiratory Therapist

Coder

Environmental Services Lead

Operating Room Tech

Respiratory Therapist

Patient Account Representative

Data Processing Coordinator

Registered Nurse

Administrative
Assistant

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Emergency Dept.

Information Systems

Emergency Dept.

Physical Therapy

Skilled Nursing

Admitting

Acute

Plant Maintenance

Human Resources

General Accounting

Respiratory Therapy

Medical Records

Environmental Services

Surgery

Respiratory Therapy

Patient Accounting

Patient Accounting

Emergency Dept.

$57,367

$56,817

$56,491

$55,549

$53,765

$53,544

$53,145

$52,808

$52,642

$51,816

$51,109

$49,148

$48,627

$47,796

$47,552

$45,933

$44,129

$43,783



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Certified Nurses Aide
Registered Nurse

Clinical Assistant Rural Health
Clinics

Clinical Assistant Rural Health
Clinics

Er Technician

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Admitting Clerk

Purchasing Coordinator
Patient Account Representative
Director Of Health Information
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurses Aide
Registered Nurse

Clinical Assistant Rural Health
Clinics

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk

Admitting Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Patient Account
Representative

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Skilled Nursing

Emergency Dept.

Rural Health Clinic 2

Rural Health Clinic1

Emergency Dept.

Rural Health Clinic1

Admitting

Purchasing

Patient Accounting

Medical Records

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Emergency Dept.

Rural Health Clinic1

Skilled Nursing

General Accounting

Admitting

Administration

$43,670

$43,450

$43,095

$42,312

$42,207

$42,111

$41,424

$40,277

$39,731

$39,584

$39,222

$39,115

$38,517

$38,250

$38,151

$38,071

$36,544

$36,046



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Certified Nurses Aide

Er Technician

Er Technician

Limited Radiology Technician

Certified Nurses Aide

Maintenance Worker 3

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Certified Nurses Aide

Environmental Services Worker

Patient Account Representative

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Skilled Nursing

Emergency Dept.

Emergency Dept.

Radiology

Skilled Nursing

Plant Maintenance

Rural Health Clinic 2

Skilled Nursing

Environmental Services

Patient Accounting

$35,787

$35,777

$35,700

$35,496

$35,374

$35,223

$34,910

$34,714

$34,646

$34,389



