	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$182,228
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$157,820
3.	Director Of Patient Care		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$156,143
4.	Director Of Pharmacy		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$152,083
5.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$143,562
6.	Director Of Diagnostic Services	Director Of Information Services	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$141,199
7.	Nurse Practitioner		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$138,516
8.	Clinical Manager Rural Health Clinics		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$131,860
9.	Radiology Tech 3		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$125,131
10.	Director Of Human Resources		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$124,219
11.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$122,650
12.	Radiology Tech 3		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$115,392
13.	Clinical Lab Manager		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$113,218
14.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$109,490
15.	Director Of Accounting		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$106,801
16.	Nurse Practitioner		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$105,200
17.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$102,160
18.	Operating Room Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Surgery	\$101,852

19.	Physical Therapist	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$100,552
20.	Director Of Patient Accounting	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Patient Accounting	\$100,247
21.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$100,160
22.	Radiology Tech 2	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$97,851
23.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$97,563
24.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$97,292
25.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$97,033
26.	Risk Manager	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$96,466
27.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$92,005
28.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$91,735
29.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$91,502
30.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$88,417
31.	Respiratory Therapy Lead	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Respiratory Therapy	\$88,030
32.	Radiology Tech 2	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$86,864
33.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$85,380
34.	Radiology Tech 3	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$83,169
35.	Director Of Staff Development	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$80,920
36.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$80,821

37.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$80,654
38.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$80,605
39.	Radiology Tech 3	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$77,864
40.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$74,627
41.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$73,224
42.	Network Specialist	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Information Systems	\$72,895
43.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Surgery	\$72,638
44.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$69,595
45.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$67,937
46.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$67,201
47.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$66,606
48.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic 2	\$66,212
49.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Surgery	\$63,896
50.	Director - Moms Project	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Community Education	\$62,602
51.	Maintenance Worker 2	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$62,216
52.	Registered Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$60,263
53.	Chief Engineer	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$59,628
54.	Administrative Assistant	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$57,624

55.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$57,367
56.	Computer Technician		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Information Systems	\$56,817
57.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$56,491
58.	Physical Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$55,549
59.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$53,765
60.	Admitting Supervisor	Administrative Assistant	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Admitting	\$53,544
61.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Acute	\$53,145
62.	Maintenance Worker 1		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$52,808
63.	Administrative Assistant		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$52,642
64.	Staff Accountant		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$51,816
65.	Respiratory Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Respiratory Therapy	\$51,109
66.	Coder		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Medical Records	\$49,148
67.	Environmental Services Lead		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$48,627
68.	Operating Room Tech		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Surgery	\$47,796
69.	Respiratory Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Respiratory Therapy	\$47,552
70.	Patient Account Representative		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Patient Accounting	\$45,933
71.	Data Processing Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Patient Accounting	\$44,129
72.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$43,783

73.	Certified Nurses Aide		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$43,670
74.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$43,450
75.	Clinical Assistant Rural Health Clinics		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic 2	\$43,095
76.	Clinical Assistant Rural Health Clinics		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$42,312
77.	Er Technician		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$42,207
78.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$42,111
79.	Admitting Clerk		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Admitting	\$41,424
80.	Purchasing Coordinator		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Purchasing	\$40,277
81.	Patient Account Representative		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Patient Accounting	\$39,731
82.	Director Of Health Information		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Medical Records	\$39,584
83.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$39,222
84.	Certified Nurses Aide		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$39,115
85.	Registered Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$38,517
86.	Clinical Assistant Rural Health Clinics	Patient Account Representative	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic1	\$38,250
87.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$38,151
88.	Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$38,071
89.	Admitting Clerk		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,544
90.	Administrative Assistant		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$36,046

91.	Certified Nurses Aide	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$35,787
92.	Er Technician	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$35,777
93.	Er Technician	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Emergency Dept.	\$35,700
94.	Limited Radiology Technician	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$35,496
95.	Certified Nurses Aide	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$35,374
96.	Maintenance Worker 3	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Plant Maintenance	\$35,223
97.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic 2	\$34,910
98.	Certified Nurses Aide	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,714
99.	Environmental Services Worker	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$34,646
100.	Patient Account Representative	Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Patient Accounting	\$34,389